V-OIN= 1=V,

PARTS LIST

voL.1 2016-07

www.kyosho.com



ARFZIN—Y (1)

=YY%
Part Names

X TE A
(BE1R)

SPARE PARTS (1)

=YY%
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

XIEAM
(BEiR)

5r601 S b S wn| vz | e
sncoe| 5 A | [van [ 25
sncon G S SN wn| [ vas [JLAZE 0
BRGO0B | Sfiig I\B/e\aZrI\Jg(/é)gg)):l)S S 1800 | | VZ410 g\uﬂp\; & ;{,igjsigg“(;4§ﬁ4) 500
BRGO14 | Shick Bosrina(10110¢6) Stcs 1200 | | V24118 | Sorvg Saver et ()
e L oo | [z L2052 g
s | T 7 o wo| | Ve |2z Er ey
FM353 gﬁﬁg’,\ﬁ? vk 250 | | vzat4 *é’g;?r;f(g{;) 1600
FM530 | 57>/8—E 2 h>/(2-1.1/2pcs) 300 vzats | 2B NEPTF—LI v (R4/3x74.5mm/2pcs) 500
-3 Shock Piston (2-1.1/2pcs) Front Lower Arm Shaft (R4/3x74.5mm/2pcs)

v | i b b AL | o [ |2 T L o |
s | i b | o v ST L G |
IF485 | Sori0r O & Sorvo Mount Spacer Setiame) | 400 | [V24200M) 3o S et (Ra Every 40
M6 | St i Sot (10pet i iferms) 200 | |V24216M] g0 e G (R4 Eva
o W e Sl
ity | | v | s
oons| S SR | [ g o
oo SR QL7 e K ISR | o [ 2h, Sorh e
orG78 | 3 hine (S 7iirackapen) 400 | V231G & B iy borcer (e Euo
w| [
o 5T R
UM565 gfg}ﬁg(gf(%?gﬁi55/1‘005’5;) 450 | | vzaas ar';tf;;%d;;eﬁ&) 500
s | 5o TS o] [ |2 o e
el el L M N AU Kool
VZ013 @éé’sﬁ? b 600 VZ460 Il;r?/:gél\;}1b8|z)1(ga (EFflt.l)EVO') 700
Eaii g o] [vawr | B
v | S SR SRR BN o | v (L e
b e 0| [ason| el T TN ]
v 2 e 08D I R e S
vz | 85 B || Vo |2 G
VZz242 | 7OV RATUS 2 (4.5-1.6/51 NT)L—ip1.3/2Pcs) 500 vzaes | P> T> Y37 —7L—N(R4 Evo) 800
-4516 | Front Spring(4.5-1.6/Light Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) Carbon Tensioner Plate (R4 Evo.)

VZ243 | UTRTUL 7 (4516154 NTIL—I$1.3/2Pcs) 500 vzasy | DRI UTT =27~ (R4 Evo) 2200
-4516 | Rear Spring(4.5-1.6/Light Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) Carbo\n Rear Shogk Sta): (R4 Evo.)

oz | AL RDSASAIASIT | oo | v | 20N e
VZ262B H;’fg}g'ﬁégféﬁf&s) 700 VZ469 E;‘:AZ\E; ml'nr E%X?R:(Ejoi"o') 1100
| o RS | (Ve |G and
vzao1 | 30 ék{i)m) 500 VZ471 ém/p\; ((Ei E\\;g)) 800
V2402 | 23 oy set (e 600 | | vzarz | o ) 900
VZA0BHC | 1o O Gase Sot (R 850 | | vaTaGM | A o ot (R o) 700
V2404 | 20 epemsion A et (Ra) 500 | | VZ474 | D Tanre Pt (R e 1100
VZ405 | pr Suepension Arn Set (Ré) 500 | (VZ475GM | Ernging Mount (14 Evo. 2300
veasn | ZE LI e 00| vion| b AT T B | g




ARTIN—Y (2)

=YY%
Part Names

SPARE PARTS (2)

=YY%
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X TE A
(BiiR)

Z4 MO IA h25&EFTRILY— (R4 Evo.) ARIF 21— (2.4x6x1000mm)

VZATIGM Lightweight 2-Speed Gear Holder (R4 Evo.) 1400 92213 | Fuel Tube(2.4x6x1000mm) 700
ATFT7U>T Oy R (3x45mm/2 A/R4 Evo.) AFvTE>(10Pcs)

vzars Steering Rod (3x45mm/2pcs/R4 Evo.) 900 92638 Snap Pin(10Pcs) 200
AA > —(7075/R4 Evo.) TARY 7 L—F/Cy R(2Pcs)

VZ479GM | Main Chassis (7075/R4 Evo.) 8500 92696 | Brake Disk Pad(2Pcs) 300
T—YU =75 74— (H> X% /FM330) VINTL—FZ4=2y

VZ480GM Pulley Adapter (Gunmetal/FM330) 450 92986 | 3ot Brake Lining 400

10mMmMRAT Y 1 —Fv v 7 (H A5 /2 A\IFM338) R F7—7(1x100x150)

VZ481GM| 10mm Screw Cap (Gunmetal/2pcs/FM338) 400 964418 Sponge Tape(1x100x150) 800

N7 Z—ART—R)LF— (H A5 NZ086) 3xsmm¥Atzy k
VZ482GM Muffler Stay Holder (Gunmetal/\VVZ086) 500 96641 3x5mm Shim Set 450
HY—RtzA/\—Fv ~NH > A5 /R4 Evo./NZ109) 5x7mm Lty k

VZ483GM| Servo Saver Nut(Gunmetal/Rd Evo./VZ109) 350 | | 96643 | 5x7mm Shim Set 450

5mmRRANH > A% /R4 Evo./NZ221) 12x15mm¥ Lty MN0.1/E/0.2E/&4AD)

VZ4B4GM | 5mm Post(Gunmetal/R4 Evo./VZ221) 450 | | 96646 | 1ox15mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/4Pcs) 450

258> 21—ty R4 Evo.) 10x12mm Atz 5(0.1/0.2) &4 AD
VZ485 | 514 Shoe Set (R4 Evo.) 1200 | | 96647 | 40x12mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2)4pcs 800
VZWO020| 774 —R > —)L(VZWO020F/4 A D) 350 06648 5x12x0.15mm/AA(10A) 350
-01 Diff.Case Seal(For VZW020/4Pcs) 5x12x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)
VZW222 | 7741 )L+ ~2DY Z v FFA/IL=14.5/RRR/RRR Evo.) 500 97008 | 7¥vAKNOw R(3x15mm/2pcs/SPW5) 300
.02 Flywheel Nut(for 2D Clutch/L=14.5/RRR/RRR Evo.) -15 | Adjust Rod(3x15mm/2pcs/SPW5)
NILF ATy MRk —)L/\T (2pcs/R4 Evo./SR) 7—/\—2L v 6mm/H=5.0/lUM213)
VZW226GM| pyiti Offset Wheel Hub(2pcs/Ré Evo./SR) 2000 97015 | Taper Collet(6mm/H=5.0/UM213) 250
L—>>2"7L—+0—%— (RRR Shimo Edition) &4 775 1(10pcs/W5017)
VZW227| Racing Brake Rotor (RRR Shimo Edition) 1800 97031 | biaphragm(10pcs/W5017) 250
3D L—>>9Y5vFF7vt>7')— (RRR Evo./R4) UIr—I AR )—@2mm/FTY X515 N)
VZW2298 | 3p Racing Clutch Assy (RRR Evo./R4) 8500 97049GM Linkage Stopper(2mm/Gunmetal/5pcs) 650
VZW229 | 3D L—>>7 754 1R1—JL ($33/RRR Evo.) 2100 1-E050 E'J>7'(E5.0/10A) 150
-01 3D Racing Clutch Flywheel ($33/RRR Evo.) E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs)
VZW229 | 3D L—3> 75w F I IA K (RRR Evo.) 1700 1-E070 EU>ZJ(E7.0/6\) 150
-02 3D Racing Clutch Weight (RRR Evo.) E-Ring(E7.0/6pcs)
VZW229 | 3D L—>>ZvF <2 — (RRR Evo.) 1400 1-N2630N +vhM2.6x3.0) 71O (5A) 200
-03 3D Racing Clutch Shoe (RRR Evo.) Nut(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs)
VZW229 | 3D L—>> 75w F7L—h (RRR Evo.) 650 1-N3033N +vhM3x3.3) 7O (5A) 200
-04 3D Racing Clutch Plate (RRR Evo.) Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
VZW229 | 3D L—> >0 5yFR TV mILY — (RRR Evo.) 400 1-N4045FA| Y N(MAx4.5) 7 F> S (FILIIHY ABI4N) 500
-05 3D Racing Clutch Spring Holder (RRR Evo.) -GM Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged (Aluminum/Gunmetal/4pc)
VZW229 | 3D L—> > ZvF~)L (RRR Evo.) 1300 1-513006H KT >V E X (M3x6) (Y7 Z/10N) 300
-06 3D Racing Clutch Bell (RRR Evo.) Button Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs)
VZW229 | 3D L— > RJLAHA RTv > +—(RRR Evo.) 400 1-513008H RT > E X (M3x8) (Y7 Z/10N) 300
-07 3D Racing Clutch Bell Guide Washer(RRR Evo.) Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
VZW230 | 13®/\—RF+” (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR) 800 1-513010H RT Y EZ(M3x10)(N\Y 7 R/10A) 300
-17 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR) Button Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)
VZW231 | 2:&/\— R+ (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR) 800 1-513012H RT Y EZ(M3x12)(N\Y 7 Z/10A) 300
.22 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR) Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
A=AV T+ 7 Mz b (56/2pcs) RY >V EZ(M3x15)(N\Y T Z/10A)

VZW401 Universal Swing Shaft Set (56/2pcs) 3700 1-313015H Button Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 300

VZW401 | R > >+ 7 ~ (AZ/\—1)LA/S6mm/1pc) 1100 1-823010 Fv vy 7EZ(M3x10/5A) 200
-01 Swing Shaft (For Universal/56mm/1pc) Cap Screw(M3x10/5pcs)
TILZF17— (3x6x2mm/H > X5y 7 /6pcs) FvvTEZ(M3x12/5A)

W0142GM Aluminum Collar (3x6x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) 450 1-523012 Cap Screw(M3x12/5pcs) 200
W5189 | ¥ 3vIFv v (i~ X5 /2Pcs) 500 1-523015 Fy7EZX(M3x15/5A) 200
-01GM | Shock Cap (Gunmetal/2Pcs) Cap Screw(M3x15/5pcs)

W5189 | ¥3v Vv 7&ATIUV T —RtEyh 300 1-539606H HZEZ(M2.6x6)(NY T Z/10AN) 300
-02 Shock Top & Spring Seat Set Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)
W5189 | 7417 77 (2 /4Pcs) 200 1-833005H BZEZ(M3X5)(NY T R/10AN) 300
05 Diaphragm(Black/4Pcs) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs)
W5194 | FVI\—TFS5)\—Vtvyk BZEZ(M3x6)(N\Y T Z/10A)
-01 Shock Plastic Parts Set 400 1-833006H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 300
NILRY R D—K5 >/ —tv ~(13mm) HZEZ(M3x8) (YT Z/10A)

W5301V| vielvet Coating Shack Set (13mm) 5200 | |1-S330081 | 1t Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) 300

W5301V | N)LARy NO—K45>)8—4—Z (183mm/2pcs) v EZ(M3x3/10A)
-01 Velvet Coating Shock Case (13mm/2pcs) 2200 1-853003 Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) 200
FIVA—=T A TFVIN—I v TNSS)FY NI T v hEZ(M3x6/10A)
W6002 | 7 Coating Shock Shaft(SS)Nnt Type 1100 1-553006 Set Screw(M3x6/10pcs) 200
HCY A 775 (E)8EA Ty REZ(M3x12/10A)
WB006 | 11C Diaphragm(Black)8pcs 400 | |1-858012 | 5ot Serew(M3x12/10pcs) 200
HCY4 772 (H)8fEA Y REZ(M4x4/10A)
W6007 | ¢ Diaphragm(White)8pcs 400 |1-554004 | 5ot Screw(M4x4/10pes) 200
N7 T FEFvvTYF(4pcs) v hEZX(M4x8/10\)
1708 | Color Antenna(Black/4pcs) 500 1-854008 Set Screw(M4x8/10pcs) 200
2x11E> (10pcs) . 7Y —(M2.6x7x0.5/10\)
92051 | 5511 Pin (10pcs) 300 1-W260705 Washer(M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs) 200
5.8mm/\— R EOR—/L(HEX2.5/4pcs) 7w —(M3x10x1.0/10A)
92054 | 5'8mm Hard Pillow Bal(HEX2.5/4pcs) 1000 | |1-W301010| \2cher(M3x10x1.0/10pcs) 400
6.8mm/\— R7R—JL (HEX2.5/R4/4 \) v —(M7x11x0.5/5A)
92055 | 6'8mm Hard Ball (HEX2.5/R4/4pcs) 1000 | | 1WIOM05 | \y2cher(M7x11x0.5/5pcs) 200
5.8mm/\—R 735> IR—)L(35/R4 Evo./4\) Ty —(M7x11x1.0/5A)
92056 | 5 8mm Hard Flange Ball(Thin/Ré Evo./4pcs) 1000 || 1-W7OTHO| \y2cher(M7x11x1.0/5pcs) 200
e s =
92057 5.8mm/\—R/R—/)L2 34> ~(2.5mm7/4pcs) 1000

5.8mm Hard Ball Joint(2.5mm Hole/4pcs)




BRGO001 1000 BRG002 1000 BRGO006 1000 BRG008 1800 BRGO014 1200

V—)LRRF UV J—I)LRRF I —=)LRRFZ YT V—=)LRRF U V—=)LRRFZU> T

(5x10x4) 4AD (5x8x2.5) 4AD (6x12x4) 2 AD (12x18x4) 2AD (10x15x4) 2AD

Shield Bearing(5x10x4) 4Pcs Shield Bearing(5x8x2.5) 4Pcs Shield Bearing(6x12x4) 2Pcs Shield Bearing(12x18x4) 2Pcs Shield Bearing(10x15x4) 2Pcs

BRG103 1000 FM337 900 FM353 250 FM530-3 300 FM611 600
AZANRT YT ammmR—I)LRYJa—(dpcs) ATUVTFvk FVIR—ERR>(2-1.1/2pcs) Ny TFU—TFL—ktvh
(4.8x10x4)1AD 9mm Ball Screw (4pcs) Spring Nut Shock Piston (2-1.1/2pcs) (EVOLVA M3)
Pulley Adapter Battery Plate Set
(EVOLVA M3)
e C\\
FM626 700 IF466 400 IH36 200 LA43 300 LAW50-02 900
20y MLUYT—=J€y b Y5 —FI7&Y—RYIVE  RFvTEVEYR R—JLI>R5.8¢(12pcs) TINNILY b (ZX6)
(EVOLVA M3) AR—H—tv K (MP9) (10pcs/==A>T77—/) 5.8mm Ball End(12pcs) Diff. Bevel Set(ZX6)
Throttle Linkage Set Center Diff. & Snap Pin Set
(EVOLVA M3) Servo Mount Spacer Set(MP9) (10pcs/Mini Inferno)
Y ( ) (
o o © o OOO
o Oo o
ORG045S 400 ORGO03XR 600 ORG18 300 ORG078 400 UM112 300
¥yarouvy X¥rEZ 0>y >yayouvy oy 4.8mmR—/LTVR
(P4.5/0/AY L) 15AD (P3/7IN—FIAL>Y) 85 A (P18/AL>/3Pcs) (0.78/7 5w /4pcs) 4.8mm Ball End Cap
Silicone O-Ring Grooved O-Ring Silicone O-Ring O-Ring (0.78/Black/4pcs)
(P4.5/0/Slim) 15Pcs (P3/for Oil Shock/Orange) 8PcqP18/Orange/3Pcs)
UM129 400 UM565 450 UM613 400 VSWO030-01 250 VZ013 600
4.8mmR—JLR% v R(S/dpcs) OU>% (S-10/9.5x1.5/10pcs) T IRN)L v 7k 2RE—RUZYFRTIIVY R4 =)L ¥ Tk
4.8mm Ball Stud (S/4pcs) O-Ring (S-10/9.5x1.5/10Pcs)  (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) (Y7 ~GS15RA) Wheel Shaft
Diff Bevel Shaft 2-Speed Clutch Spring
(2pcs/ULTIMA SC) (Soft/for GS15R)
VZ077 400 VZ084S 1300 VZ087 300 VZ201B 700 VZ226 700
7vI)—HavY R (4x20mm) JOYRRZERY N77—R7—(3KA) 7OV NFY I F—LA(Rds)  R—ILFVh 4.8mm
Upper Rod (4x20mm) (Y7 MV-One SII/RR Evo./FW-05R) Muffler Stay (for 3Pcs) Front Knuckle Arm (R4/R4s) (RRR)4A
Front Stabilizer Set Ball Nut 4.8mm(RRR) 4Pcs

(Soft/V-One SII/RR Evo./FW-05R)



VODNE H HE Va V-ONE R4 evo. spare parts Index 2

@@ @@ Y

VZ242-4516 500 VZ243-4516 500 VZ246 300 VZ262B 700 VZ306 600
TOYRRTIVYT DY RFIT JLTOXy ks U7/\7 (SR/R4/R4s) AAVTIv TR
(4.5-1.6/71 8N7)IL—/p1.3/2Pcs)  (4.5-1.6/=1 NTIL—i¢1.3/2Pcs) (p3x7x5/ B @5/ER2mm/5Pcs) Rear Hub (SR/R4/R4s) (L=48.5/S3 Evo0./S3)
Front Spring Rear Spring Rubber Grommet Swing Shaft
(4.5-1.6/Light Blue/p1.3/2Pcs) (4.5-1.6/Light BIue/qﬂ .3/2Pcs) ($3x7x5/Ditch5/Length2mm/5Pcs) (L=48.5/S3 Ev0./S3)

O

O
oo

VZ401 500 VZ402 600 VZ403HC 850 VZ404 500 VZ405 500

T7—)L (R4) T77—=U—tvhk (R4) IN=RFT7T7—Ztvhk (R4) TOVIMRFZ—LEYh (R4) UTVHRF—LEYE (R4)

Decal (R4) Diff. Pulley Set (R4) Hard Diff. Case Set (R4) Front Suspension Arm Set Rear Suspension Arm Set
(R4) (R4)

VZ406B 700 VZ407 550 VZ408 500 VZ409 800 VZ410 500

OV RNILTEY Yy —70v7 (R4) NWIR—Yty s (R4) ULt (R4) NYN—= & HYRTvyatyh

(R4/R4s) Center Block Set (R4) Small Parts Set (R4) Rear Bulk Set (R4) (R4)

Front Bulk Set (R4/R4s) Bumper & Sus. Bush Set

> @

*. 7

VZ411B 600 VZ412-61 400 VZ413-56 400 VZ414 1600 VZ416 600
—MREaA/N\—ty k (R4) 1ER/\—F (61T/R4) 25/ \—FV (56T/R4) MELY > D (R4) ZO0YhA77—AL3 v T~
Servo Saver Set (R4) 1st Spur Gear (61T/R4) 2nd Spur Gear (56T/R4) Fuel Tank (R4) (R4/3x74.5mm/2pcs)
Front Lower Arm Shaft
(R4/3x74.5mm/2pcs)
VZ417 500 VZ418 500 VZ420GM 450 VZ421GM 450 VZ422GM 450
ZO0YK7YyIN=T—=L2vT7K UVOAFPF7—LYvTh YIS s OACSIIZ P N Y—RtEr/N\—=H1R P—REr/\—Fvk
(R4/3x36mm/2pcs) (R4/3x46.5mm/2pcs) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo)
Front Upper Arm Shaft Rear Lower Arm Shaft Servo Saver Shaft Servo Saver Guide Servo Saver Nut
(R4/3x36mm/2pcs) (R4/3x46.5mm/2pcs) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)

i@
@ -

e

8

VZ423 450 VZ426 700 VZ427GM 450 VZ429 700 VZ431GM 750
—REAN—RT I FyyaF—vvI7htyh  TL—FIvThEYh 28y 1 —RILY— (R4) TL—FT7—U—RILY—
(R4) (R4) (R4 Evo.) 2-Speed Shoe Holder (R4) (R4 Evo.)

Servo Saver Spring (R4) Tensioner Shaft Set (R4) Brake Shaft Set (R4 Evo.) Brake Pulley Holder (R4 Evo.)



VODNE H HE Va V-ONE R4 evo. spare parts Index 3

S~ 8 OO

VZ433-2.0 400 VZ438 450 VZ445 500 VZ458 800 VZ459 900
YV REZESAH—/I\— IV FRATIVT ($1.7) JL& >IN — (R4) RZ1TX)UL 189 RZ14TR)LI 384
(R4 /2.0mm) Clutch Spring (1.7) Urethane Bumper (R4) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)
Rear Stabilizer Bar Drive Belt 189 (R4 Evo.) Drive Belt 384 (R4 Evo.)
(R4 /2.0mm)
< %

VZ460 700 VZ461 900 VZ462 900 VZ463GM 1500 VZ464 1500
RS I~XILL 180 N—=R7OYRFT7IvT R N=RUVFT2vTh FILTUPHRINIILE — H—RYTAY NI VIN—-2T—
(R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)
Drive Belt 180 Hard Front Diff. Shaft Hard Rear Diff. Shaft Aluminum Rear Sus. Mount Carbon Front Shock Stay
(R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)
VZ465 4400 VZ466 800 VZ467 2200 VZ468 900 VZ469 1100
H—MR 7y )X\—FvF h—my7ryar—"TL—k A—RVIVETVN—RT— =RV RZERILT— FARIIARXAYI YT
(R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)
Carbon Upper Deck Carbon Tensioner Plate Carbon Rear Shock Stay Carbon Stabilizer Holder Lightweight Main Shaft
(R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)
VZ470 700 VZ471 800 VZ472 900 VZ473GM 700 VZ474 1100
FARIIARINLYY TN JXV/)X—(R4 Evo.) LY—N\—Ry IR TILZINIC—RA S IN—=REZVIRZN
(R4 Evo.) Bumper (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)
Lightweight Middle Shaft Receiver Box (R4 Evo.) Aluminum Bumper Post Hard Tank Post (R4 Evo.)
(R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)
VZ475GM 2300 VZ476GM 2300 VZ477GM 1400 VZ478 900 VZ479GM 8500
IVIVNIYNR4 Evo.) FARIIAMETYTzA  FAMNIIAR2EFVRILS— ATFFUvIaOvR XAV —
Engine Mount (R4 Evo.) RILZ— (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (3x45mm/2 A/R4 Evo.) (7075/R4 Evo.)

Lightweight 1st One-way Lightweight 2-Speed Gear Holder ~ Steering Rod Main Chassis

Holder (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (3x45mm/2pcs/R4 Evo.) (7075/R4 Evo.)

v Ay Q

VZ480GM 450 VZ481GM 400 VZ482GM 500 VZ483GM 350 VZ484GM 450
T=I)—=TF5T5— 10mmATYa—Fvy/ N7 Z7—AT—mILY— Y—REeAr/N\—Fvk 5mmRAR
(H> A% /FM330) (H> A% 2 AIFM338) (H> A5 /NZ086) (7> A% /R4 Evo./NZ109) (i~ A5 /R4 Evo./NZ221)
Pulley Adapter 10mm Screw Cap Muffler Stay Holder Servo Saver Nut 5mm Post

(Gunmetal/FM330) (Gunmetal/2pcs/FM338) (Gunmetal/VZ086) (Gunmetal/R4 Evo./VZ109) (Gunmetal/R4 Evo./NVZ221)



V-ON= A —I=va

VZ485 1200
25&Y 21—t v R4 Evo.)
2nd Shoe Set (R4 Evo.)

-0"a
PO
e

VZW229B 8500

D L=V I79F Ty T U=
(RRR Evo./R4)

3D Racing Clutch Assy
(RRR Evo./R4)

VZW229-05 400

3D =279 FRATIVT
L%~ (RRR Evo.)

3D Racing Clutch Spring Holder
(RRR Evo.)

//'%-

VZW401 3700
AZN=HNRLVTIv T My b
(56/2pcs)

Universal Swing Shaft Set
(56/2pcs)

W5189-05 200

FAT 7T L (E/4Pcs)
Diaphragm(Black/4Pcs)

W6006 400
HCH A 777 (8)8EA
HC Diaphragm(Black)8pcs

VZW020-01 350 VZW222-02 500

TIT—=A—=)b 7ZAIRAIF Y h
(VZWO020FR3/4 A\ D) (2D77vFR/L=14.5/RRR/RRR Evo.)
Diff.Case Seal Flywheel Nut

(for 2D Clutch/L=14.5/RRR/RRR Evo.)

K

VZW229-02 1700
3D L=y 7729 FITAN

VZW229-01 2100
3D L= T 754 RA—)

(#33/RRR Evo.) (RRR Evo.)
3D Racing Clutch Flywheel 3D Racing Clutch Weight
(¢33/RRR Evo.) (RRR Evo.)

VZW229-06 1300
3D L—=2>00ZvFNI)L

VZW229-07 400
3D L=y IRIVAAR

(RRR Evo.) 7v<+—(RRR Evo.)
3D Racing Clutch Bell 3D Racing Clutch Bell Guide Washer
(RRR Evo.) (RRR Evo.)

Qg'-.
°s¢

VZW401-01 1100 WO0142GM 450

AT Iw TR FILEHhT—
(A=/\—HJLA/B6MmM/Ape)  (3x6x2mm/A > X5 ') f6pes)
Swing Shaft Aluminum Collar

(For Universal/56mm/1pc) (3x6x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs)

o

§
p?

o..' s < w
e =
W5194-01 400 W5301V 5200
FUIN—TZI—Y v NIy RD—KF>)—
Shock Plastic Parts Set v h(13mm)
Velvet Coating Shock Set
(13mm)
.
$ @
= ) /’:
=/
=
W6007 400 1708 500
HCH1 772 L(H)8EA NZ—TFVTTE
HC Diaphragm(White)8pcs ~ F+ vV (4pcs)
Color Antenna
(Black/4pcs)

V-ONE R4 evo. spare parts Index 4

VZW226GM 2000

NIVF ATy NRA—ILINT
(2pcs/R4 Evo./SR)

Multi Offset Wheel Hub
(2pcs/R4 Evo./SR)

VZW229-03 1400

3D L—v7IIvFYa—
(RRR Evo.)

3D Racing Clutch Shoe
(RRR Evo.)

VZW230-17 800

13/ \—R¥v
(0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR)
1st Hard Gear
(0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR)

W5189-01GM 500
e E S P4
(T A5 12Pcs)
Shock Cap
(Gunmetal/2Pcs)

W5301V-01 2200

NILRY hD— R/~

2 —2Z(13mm/2pcs)

Velvet Coating Shock Case
(13mm/2pcs)

92051 300
2x11E> (10pcs)
2x11 Pin (10pcs)

2

92054 1000
5.8mm/\—REOR—)L
(HEX2.5/4pcs)

5.8mm Hard Pillow Ball
(HEX2.5/4pcs)

VZW227 1800
L=y 7L —*%0—%—
(RRR Shimo Edition)
Racing Brake Rotor

(RRR Shimo Edition)

VZW229-04 650

3D L=y 5yF7L—th
(RRR Evo.)

3D Racing Clutch Plate
(RRR Evo.)

=

VZW231-22 800

25/ \—R£v
(0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR)
2nd Hard Gear
(0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR)

W5189-02 300
Y3y NT&AT) VT Y~y h
Shock Top & Spring Seat Set

W6002 1100
FIVA—T AV TT VI~
VY INSS)FYRTAT

Ti Coating Shock Shaft
(SS)Nnt Type



k3
LR
. s e
-y -
-.v" - L " i
-
N
92055 1000
6.8mm/\—RMR—JL
(HEX2.5/R4/4 \)

6.8mm Hard Ball
(HEX2.5/R4/4pcs)

-
-~
— /
\-_-—"/ -
—

92696 300

TARTTL—FICy R(2Pcs)

Brake Disk Pad(2Pcs)

96646 450
12x15mm>¥ Lty k
(0.1E/0.2E/1Z4AD)
12x15mm Shim Set
(0.1/0.2/4Pcs)

0®%e
@ -]
te p P

97031 250
47 75 (10pcs/W5017)
Diaphragm(10pcs/W5017)

e
@2@

1-N3033N 200

7Y h(M3x3.3) 71O (5A)

Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)

ey

Ry

1-S13012H 300
KTV E Z(M3x12)
(NI Z/A0N)
Button Screw
(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)

s
® T e
v . -
-
\‘f

92056 1000
5.8mm/\—R7Z>IM—)L
(5/R4 Evo./4\)

5.8mm Hard Flange Ball
(Thin/R4 Evo./4pcs)

92986 400
VINTL—FZ1Z2T
Soft Brake Lining

=
F -
/_“‘\ —
—

i,

96647 300
10x12mm Lty b
(0.1/0.2) B4 AD
10x12mm Shim Set

(0.1/0.2)4pcs

97049GM 650
Yo —YZ k) t—
(emm/H >V XFI5N)

Linkage Stopper
(2mm/Gunmetal/5pcs)

1-N4045FA-GM 500

Ty (Maxa.5) 77>
(FILZIAYAZIAN)
Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged
(Aluminum/Gunmetal/4pc)

- =

1-S13015H 300
KT > E X (M3x15)
(NYZZMON)
Button Screw
(Hex/M3x15/10pcs)

o)
b 24
D2 W &
> -
= k2
& ws
92057 1000
5.8mm/\—RR—)LY 31>k
(2.5mmy/4pcs)

5.8mm Hard Ball Joint
(2.5mm Hole/4pcs)

P

96441B 300
2R YT —7(1x100x150)
Sponge Tape(1x100x150)

96648 350
5x12x0.15mm=5(10A\)
5x12x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)

1-E050 150
E'J>7'(E5.0/10\)
E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs)

1-S13006H 300
R > E ZX(M3x6)
(NY T ZM0AN)
Button Screw
(Hex/M3x6/10pcs)

1-S23010 200
Fvv7EZ(M3x10/5A)
Cap Screw(M3x10/5pcs)

92213 700
REF1—7
(2.4x6x1000mm)
Fuel Tube
(2.4x6x1000mm)

(O

96641 450
3x5mmI Lty b~
3x5mm Shim Set

97008-15 300
FYvANOYR
(3x15mm/2pcs/SPW5)
Adjust Rod
(3x15mm/2pcs/SPW5)

1-E070 150
EYU>J(E7.0/6\)
E-Ring(E7.0/6pcs)

1-S13008H 300
RT >V E Z(M3x8)
(YT ZXM0A)

Button Screw
(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)

1-S23012 200
F v IEZ(M3x12/5A)
Cap Screw(M3x12/5pcs)

92638 200
Ry TE > (10Pcs)
Snap Pin(10Pcs)

96643 450
5x7mm Ltz b
5x7mm Shim Set

97015 250
T—/{—=3aL vk
(6mm/H=5.0/UM213)
Taper Collet(
6mm/H=5.0/UM213)

1-N2630N 200

7+ K (M2.6x3.0)
+FAY (5A)
Nut(M2.6x3.0) Nylon
(5pcs)

N

ey

1-S13010H 300
R > E X (M3x10)
(YT ZMOA)
Button Screw
(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)

e/

1-S23015 200
Fvv7EZ(M3x15/5A)
Cap Screw(M3x15/5pcs)



V-ONE=E S'—I=\vi
N"’" e

1-S33005H 300

1-S32606H 300 1-S33006H 300

I E Z(M2.6x6) B E Z(M3x5) S E Z(M3x6)
(YT R/A0A) (NI ZMOAN) (NI ZM0AN)
Flat Head Screw Flat Head Screw Flat Head Screw
(M2.6x6/10pcs) (Hex/M3x5/10pcs) (Hex/M3x6/10pcs)

1-S53006 200
v hEZX(M3x6/10\)
Set Screw(M3x6/10pcs)

o g

1-S53012 200
Ty hEZ(M3x12/10A)
Set Screw(M3x12/10pcs)

ooo
o°

1-W701105 200
7Y —(M7x11x0.5/5A\)
Washer(M7x11x0.5/5pcs)

o
o ,%¢
0o %0
%0,%

1-S54004 200
Ty hEZ(M4x4/10\)
Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs)

O
O o
Ooo

1-W301010 400 1-W701110 200
7y —(M3x10x1.010\)

Washer(M3x10x1.0/10pcs) Washer(M7x11x1.0/5pcs)

7w —(M7x11x1.0/5.\)

V-ONE R4 evo. spare parts Index 6

e

1-S33008H 300

1-S53003 200

S E Z(M3x8) v hEZ(M3x3/10A)
(NI ZXM0AN) Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs)
Flat Head Screw

(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)

&,

L/
‘0“:0'

1-S54008 200 1-W260705 200

v hEZ(M4x8/10.A) Ty p—
Set Screw(M4x8/10pcs) (M2.6x7x0.5/10\)
Washer

(M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs)



A732IN—Y (1)

IN—Y %

Part Names

OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

IN—V %

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Part Names

ADTSYFRAT I (H1.9x1.6EF) 2= )\—YLAA 7 ¥+ 7 by MRRR/RRR Evo./2Pcs)

FM432 | 4p Ciutch Spring(¢1.9x1.5) 300 VZW219 | yniversal Swing Shaft Set(RRR/RRR Evo./2Pcs)| 790
YAV ALy FT—Y(1PcsIMP777/ST-RR) 13%/\— R+ (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR)

IF351 | Silicone Switch Boots(1Pcs/MP777/ST-RR) 500 | |VZW230-15| 15t Hard Gear (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR) 800
SPZ7L—=/¢y R(MP777/WC) 13%/\— K=+ (0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR)

IFW330 | Sp Brake Pad(MP777/WC) 1800 | |VZW230-16| 15t Hard Gear (0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR) 800
R—JLI> R(5.8mm//\— R/12Pcs) 23 /\— R+ (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR)

LA43H | Ball End(5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs) 600 | |VZW231-20| 5ng Hard Gear (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR) 800
XEREZR 0> 7 (P3/5>/\—F)87 A 23&/\—R¥+ (0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR)

ORGO3X | Grooved O-Ring (P3/for oil shock)8pcs 600 | [VZW231-21| 5nd Hard Gear (0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR) 800
R246 | A—RAbvT 7a—JLRKIL 500 800 VZW231 | 23%/\—R=*+¥ (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR) .
-8662 Auto Stop Fuel Bottle 500 -23 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR)

R246 | #Z2—2 BET1ILT—(S)TIL— USRI IA N (1pc/R4FR)
-8671 See-Through Fuel Filter (S) Blue 400 VZW403 Rear Balance Weight (1pc/For R4) 1400
R246 | #Z—2 BEIT7AILT—(S)FIVHTF— 7ILEH—Rt1/\— (R4)
-8672 See-Through Fuel Filter (S) Titanium 400 VZWA404 | Ajuminum Servo Saver (R4) 1900
R246 | #Z2—2 BBT71ILE—(L)TIL— TvEBIEY—ILRRF UV T (R4)
8673 | See-Through Fuel Filter (L) Blue 600 VZWA05 | £ 0rine Shield Bearing Set (R4) 3700
R246 | #Z—2 MRITZAILI—(L)FI>VNT— FILE7OY R VIS—RT— (R4)
-8674 | See-Through Fuel Filter (L) Titanium 600 VZWA07 | Alyminum Front Shock Stay (R4) 2900
R246 | 5<5<{RFvE> 6mm 8EAD FILZUVINILI 7 vIN—TFL—hk (R4)
-9001 | 6mm Body Pin Easy Type 8pcs 250 | | VZWA408 | Ajuminum Rear Bulk Upper Plate (R4) 3600
R246 | ROUTE 246 Z/\—/7 8{EA 6mm R~ HA FILEA—FATIVHFRAY IV (R4)
-9003 | R246 Rubber Knob for Body Pin 6mm / 8pcs 800 VZW409 | Ajuminum Low Type Rear Sus. Mount (R4) 1500
T — SR — R/ 1w ZILIZRJLR N
UM112H izgmmﬂgalI)I[énld/(li-\le(l/rc\i/GEéjr%;:I)g 77) 300 VZW410 ,JAI)ul:n\ir{J;)k/lfdzg léﬁ:ft/m';u(m)M) 3000
VSWO024 | X T75—HRT (1Pcs/FW-05/#% HHES ) 500 VZWa1y | ARYZAYRI=TL—kEvh (R4) 5400
.03 Muffler Gasket(1Pcs/FW-05/for Rear Exhaust) Carbon Front Bumper Plate Set (R4)
JOYRRFEERYN FILEFIT—ZF v 7 (R4)
VZ084 Front Stabilizer Set 1300 VZw4ai2 Aluminum Diff. Case Cap (R4) 1700
ZOYRRZERY N R—/S=YTR) A=A DT+ T Ry (R4 RB/2pcs)

VZ084SS | Front Stabilizer Set(Super Soft) 1300 | | VZWA413 | jniversal Swing Shatt Set (Ré/for Rear/2pcs) 8900

vz087 | X77-2T7—(BFA) 300 VZW414 | 7RV RATY 7 (3.25-1.6/Lv R/L=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs) 200
Muffler Stay (3pcs) -32516 | Front Spring(3.25-1.6/Red/L=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs)

vzed2 | ZO0YRARTU T (4.5-1.7/7)L—I¢1.3/2Pcs) 500 VZW414 | 78RR 7Y 27 (4.0-1.7/4 TO—/L=21.5/$1.3/2pcs) 500

4517 Front Spring(4.5-1.7/Blue/¢d1.3/2Pcs) -4017 Front Spring(4.0-1.7/Yellow/L=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs)

Vvz242 | Z7AYhRTUT(4.5-1.815—07)L—I¢$1.3/2Pcs) 500 VZW415 | UV X777 (4.0-1.6/L v R/L=26/¢$1.3/2pcs) 500

-4518 | Front Spring (4.5-1.8/Dark Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) -4016 | Rear Spring(4.0-1.6/Red/L=26/¢1.3/2pcs)

V7243 | UV RT)>%(5.0-1.7/7)L—1$1.3/2Pcs) 500 VZW415 | UV X777 (5.0-1.7/f TO—/L=26/$1.3/2pcs) 500

-5017 Rear Spring(5.0-1.7/Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) -5017 | Rear Spring(5.0-1.7/Yellow/L=26/¢1.3/2pcs)

VvZ243 | UV RTVU7(5.5-1.8/9—27)L—Ip1.3/2Pcs) JYZFERILY— (R4)

5518 | Rear Spring(5.5-1.8/Dark Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) 500 VZW420 | oy Stabilizer Holder (R4) 900

—R D N W ZILSTL— \—

VZ406BH I/-I\ardl\FjroErlﬂ/ B]:n/k\ )sl'e? 2%1,;52;‘ fR4s) 800 VZwaz1 Al}ul;n\lr?url; B;\;Iz/tevé??%M 2100

13X /\—FY (59T/R4) ZILT7OY P vI—/NLYEY s (LIR/R4)

VZ412-59 | 15t Spur Gear (59T/R4) 400 VZWA23 | Ajuminum Upper Bulk Set (L/R/R4) 4000

o~ | 1ERZJS—FY (60T/R4) Z2F—ILFIRXN)LFV v (R4/SC/SC-R)

VZ412-60 1st Spur Gear (60T/R4) 400 VZwa24 Steel Diff. Bevel Gear Set (R4/SC/SC-R) 5400

VZ413-54 | 2EA/—FV (54T/R4) 400 VZW424 | ZF —LF7RNILFT (S/4pes/10T/R4/SCISCR) [ 4,00

2nd Spur Gear (54T/R4) -01 Steel Diff. Bevel Gear(S/4pcs/10T/R4/SC/SC-R)
23R J\—FV (55T/R4) A—Ry7AY ’NRF4Y IV NTL—b (1=2.5/1pc/R4)
VZ413-55 | ong Spur Gear (55T/R4) 400 VZWA26 | Carbon Front Body Mount Plate(t=2.5/1 pc/R4) 1200
Y25 0S5+ —/\— (R4/1.4mm) FILET7OY NP YI—F—LATTF— (R4)
VZ433-1.4| Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/1.4mm) 400 VZWA27 | Ajuminum Upper Arm Stiffener (R4) 2000
J¥ 25 E S+ —/\— (R4/1.5mm) h—RYF1RITL—hEY~R4)
VZ433-1.5| Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/1.5mm) 400 VZWwaz28 Carbon Disk Plate Set(for R4) 6000
vza33-1.6 | J Y AZEZH—/\— (R4/1.6mm) 400 VZW428 | 7O NEA—RYFTARTTL—MUAA) 1600
"~ | Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/1.6mm) -FL Carbon Disk Plate (for Front/L/1Pcs)
VZ433-2 1 DY ZZE 51 —/\— (R4/2.1mm) 450 vzw428 | 7OV ~EA—RY T4 X7 7L —KRAAN) 1600
- | Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/2.1mm) -FR Carbon Disk Plate (for Front/R/1Pcs)
Y ZFEZAH—/\— (R4/2.2mm) VZW428 | YUVEA—RY TR 7L —NLRIEEAA)
V2433-2.2| Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/2.1mm) 450 -R__| Carbon Disk Plate (for Rear/1Pcs) 100
FIVIRT T —Rik—>(R4/R4 VE) INETILEIS5yFAIL(7075)
VZEOO5 | Ajyminum Steering Servo Horn(R4/R4 VE) 1900 VZWA429 | Aluminum Clutch Bell (7075) 2100
13 X2 F —/)LF(0.8M/20T)(RRR&FWO05) VZW430 | 7OV RDTA ~8g/TFX)
VZWOB6-20 | 1t Gear (0.8M/20T)(for RRR&FWOS5) 600 -08 | Front Weight (8g/Brass) 2000
S — ) ZI,=<7|,— " —

VZN0G6-21 | 15 Goar (0 M/t Tlor HARGEWOS) 600 | | VZWAST | i e e Lover (RAEvo 4D 2100

13®EZXF—I)LF+(0.8M/22T) (RRR&FWO05) SART A MRR—ILAZY2—(Omm/2A/7075)
VZWOB6-22 | 4t Gear (0.8M/22T)(for RRR & FW05) 600 | |VZWA32-2| |'ishiweight Sus.Ball Screw(9mm/2pcs/7075) 1400
13 2 F —/)L % (0.8M/23T)(RRR&FW05) SARI A MRR—ILAZYU2—(Omm/4A/7075)

VZWO086-23 | 15t Gear (0.8M/23T)(for RRR&FWO5) 600 | |VZW432-4| [ightweight Sus.Ball Screw(9mm/4pcs/7075) 2700
V-ONE RRRFI SCF1—Ry~/L b —tvh V2LV 71—ty ~(RAEvo/R4/R4s)

VZW210 | SC Tuned Silencer Set for V-ONE RRR 10500 VZWA433 | o Auminum Upper Rear Bulkhead Set(R4Evo/Ré/Rds) 6000

13X F—/)L¥¥(0.8M/15T)(RRR) A—Ro7yI—F—L7L— ey MM VZW433)

VZW215-15| ot Gear (0.8M/15T)(for RRR) 600 VZW433-01| Garpon Upper Arm Plate Set(for VZW433) 2000
13X F—)LF¥(0.8M/16T)(RRR)

VZW215-16| {5t Gear (0.8M/16T)(for RRR) 600

VZW215-17| TEAF—ILE+(0.8M/17T)(RRR) 600

1st Gear (0.8M/17T)(for RRR)




ATa2vIN—="Y (2)

IN—Y %

X TEA

OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

IN—Y %

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X IEAM

Part Names (Fiik) Part Names (FiiR)
e |2 2t e R R
1 700KP grygg(\;g(g?(swya 180 | |92012:8KP | nero 34 Whael 15.6pokeFluorescence Pngépca| 1000
1700KY %f‘fg(‘}g&‘g(s)’rlu_ 180 | |92012-8KY feﬁ”zi‘méhqS.ﬁéﬁﬁﬁé?zﬁ&ffv;?ffJVéé?s 1000
v |2l | [sreon| B | o
1701KP grﬁlg;((Fl\P?(\l{n)j(M)Eyg 250 92012BK fi@i“%@ﬁ‘?ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ;@?ﬁk 400
e | e | [oman | AR,
o | B | | o | | o
oo | BV | | oo I Lo
1705 | Botor Antematunioibpos) 500 | | 92018M | K& icke Traodiumizneg 1200
1706 (j)Jo%IoTZn\t/eir?;l(Ela/gng)j\y:\:(6pCS) 500 920185 &8-7‘\51{0&7 'I?r/er(—svgf{/Zpt/s%pCS) 1200
1707 | otor Artemaioiepesy P 500 | | 92491 | Road Shock Springlo) 800
36250H ﬁo_ld) %ﬁ%éﬁ?é@‘éé?ﬁﬁ%"7’4""3) 750 929065 Iﬁ;ii; nﬁ;ﬁﬂ)nbe'j(/sr)\ﬁ;s_(s)‘l@)\ 700
362505 | Noid Inner(Sofinferapcy 0 750 | | 96046 | Qram Shim ant 450
39055 | manold(eot Eahaust) 3000 | | 96183BL | Cotor Siicone Tube(o 100088y o0 | 550
39056 | nanftod Sprma(ipey O 250 | | 961835 | Zor Slicone Tubers oot Emene Gy )| 550
74905 | @ Glow Plug (14300 800 | | 96184 |\iGront BagtR12) 200
92060 | Watier doming e 7 (2 1®) 900 | | 96423 | Fiti sotia sotee " 1000
s e e N B B A T B




V-ON= A —I=va

FM432 300
ADYVZYFRTIVYT
($1.9x1.55F)

4D Clutch Spring
($1.9x1.5)

|

R246-8662 800
A—RZANYT 72—
RJL 500

Auto Stop Fuel Bottle 500

R246-9001 250
5<5<RTrEY 6mm
8fEAD

6mm Body Pin Easy
Type 8pcs

VZ084SS 1300
JOVRRYERY N
(R—I\—=YTN)
Front Stabilizer Set
(Super Soft)

VZ243-5518 500
UVRZUT
(5.5-1.8/9—27)—I$1.3/2Pcs)
Rear Spring

(5.5-1.8/Dark Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs)

VZ413-55 400
23R/ \—F1 (55T/R4)
2nd Spur Gear (55T/R4)

IF351 500

JVAVRAYFT—=Y
(1Pcs/MP777/ST-RR)
Silicone Switch Boots
(1Pcs/MP777/ST-RR)

IFW330 1800
SP7L—F/C0yR
(MP777/WC)

SP Brake Pad
(MP777/WC)

V-ONE R4 evo. option parts Index 1

LA43H 600
R—ILTVR
(5.8mm//\—K/12Pcs)
Ball End
(5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs)

ORGO03X 600
XETEE OV
(P3/5">I—FB)8s A
Grooved O-Ring
(P3/for oil shock)8pcs

R246-8671 400
HA—B BETILT—
(S)7IL—

See-Through Fuel Filter
(S) Blue

R246-8672 400
HEZ—B BET«ILT—
S)yFIYHhT—
See-Through Fuel Filter
(S) Titanium

&

R246-8673 600
HA—B BB T1ILT—
(LZIL—

See-Through Fuel Filter
(L) Blue

R246-9003 300

ROUTE 246 Z/\—/7
8fEAA 6mm M7 >V
R246 Rubber Knob for
Body Pin 6mm / 8pcs

\

VZ087 300
NT7Z7—AT—(BAAN)
Muffler Stay (3pcs)

‘
S

VZ406BH 800
N—=R7OYRNILTEY
(R4/R4s)

Hard Front Bulk Set
(R4/R4s)

X

VZ433-1.4 400

Y RIEZAH—/\—
(R4/1.4mm)

Rear Stabilizer Bar
(R4/1.4mm)

UM112H 300
4.8mmMiR—JLITVR
(N\=RIAYAZ )y D)
4.8mm Ball End
(Hard/Gunmetal)

VZ242-4517 500
ZAYRRTIVT
(4.5-1.7/7)L—/¢1.3/2Pcs)
Front Spring
(4.5-1.7/Blue/d1.3/2Pcs)

VSW024-03 500
NTZ—HRTY N
(1Pcs/FW-05/# F HESFA)
Muffler Gasket
(1Pcs/FW-05/for Rear Exhaust)

VZ242-4518 500
JAYRRTIVYT

(4.5-1.8/5 =9 7)L—1$1.3/2Pcs)
Front Spring

(4.5-1.8/Dark Blue/p1.3/2Pcs)

R246-8674 600
HA—B BBTILT—
(LVFIYHT—
See-Through Fuel Filter
(L) Titanium

VZ084 1300
JOYVKRRZERY N
Front Stabilizer Set

VZ243-5017 500
VY7V
(5.0-1.7/7)L—1¢1.3/2Pcs)
Rear Spring
(5.0-1.7/Blue/p1.3/2Pcs)

VZ412-59 400
13RR/—FY (59T/R4)
1st Spur Gear (59T/R4)

VZ433-1.5 400

UV REZEZAH—/\—
(R4/1.5mm)

Rear Stabilizer Bar
(R4/1.5mm)

VZ412-60 400
15RZ/X—*+ (60T/R4)
1st Spur Gear (60T/R4)

VZ433-1.6 400

Y REESAH—/\—
(R4/1.6mm)

Rear Stabilizer Bar
(R4/1.6mm)

VZ413-54 400
2RR/\—FV (54T/R4)
2nd Spur Gear (54T/R4)

AN

VZ433-2.1 450

VY RIEZAH—/\—
(R4/2.1mm)

Rear Stabilizer Bar
(R4/2.1mm)



V-ON= A —I=va

~ % 000

VZ433-2.2 450

Y REEZAH—/\—
(R4/2.2mm)

Rear Stabilizer Bar
(R4/2.1mm)

VZWO066-23 600

1R F—/LFT
(0.8M/23T)(RRR&FWO05)
1st Gear (0.8M/23T)

(for RRR&FW05)

»
P

P
Pt
N

VZW219 3700
AZN=HNRALVTIvT My
(RRR/RRR Evo./2Pcs)
Universal Swing Shaft Set
(RRR/RRR Evo./2Pcs)

VZW231-23 800

2%/ \—RFV
(0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR)
2nd Hard Gear
(0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR)

e ®
VZW408 3600
FILZURIILI Ty ) —
ZL—h (R4)

Aluminum Rear Bulk Upper
Plate (R4)

VZW413 3900
AZNN—=TILRA T
v 7 htzy s (RUTR2pcs)
Universal Swing Shaft Set
(R4/for Rear/2pcs)

VZEO005 1900
PIWIZATT7I 7Y —Rik—
(R4/R4 VE)

Aluminum Steering Servo
Horn(R4/R4 VE)

VZW210 10500

V-ONE RRRAH SCFa2—>RK

ALY —tyh
SC Tuned Silencer Set
for V-ONE RRR

VZW230-15 800
1LE/N—RFY
(0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR)
1st Hard Gear
(0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR)

at

.‘

\%

VZW403 1400
UTVINZVRTITA K
(1pc/R4F)

Rear Balance Weight
(1pc/For R4)

VZW409 1500
FILIa—517Uv
PRIV K (R4)
Aluminum Low Type
Rear Sus. Mount (R4)

VZW414-32516 500
ZAYRRTVYT
(3.25-1.6/L-y R/L=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs)
Front Spring
(3.25-1.6/Red/L=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs)

V-ONE R4 evo. option parts Index 2

VZW066-20 600 VZW066-21 600 VZW066-22 600

1ERAF—ILFV 1BRRF—ILFV 1ERAF—ILFY
(0.8M/20T)(RRR&FWO05) (0.8M/21T)(RRR&FWO05) (0.8M/22T)(RRR&FWO5)
1st Gear (0.8M/20T) 1st Gear (0.8M/21T) 1st Gear (0.8M/22T)

(for RRR&FWO05) (for RRR&FWO05) (for RRR&FWO05)

VZW215-15 600 VZW215-16 600 VZW215-17 600

1EAF—/LFTV 1EZAF—)LF T 1EZAF—)LF T
(0.8M/15T)(RRR) (0.8M/16T)(RRR) (0.8M/17T)(RRR)
1st Gear 1st Gear 1st Gear
(0.8M/15T)(for RRR) (0.8M/16T)(for RRR) (0.8M/17T)(for RRR)

VZW230-16 800
1LER/N—RFF
(0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR)
1st Hard Gear
(0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR)

VZW231-20 800

23 /\—RFY
(0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR)
2nd Hard Gear
(0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR)

VZW231-21 800

23/ \—RE£V
(0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR)
2nd Hard Gear
(0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR)

/
VZW407 2900

ZILZ7OY KNI VIN—AT—

VZW404 1900
FILEH—RtA/\— (R4)

VZW405 3700
ZvEREE—ILR

Aluminum Servo Saver (R4) ~XFU>Ttvhk (R4) (R4)
Fluorine Shield Bearing Set ~ Aluminum Front Shock Stay
(R4) (R4)

—

L
A

VZW410 3000 VZW411 2400 VZW412 1700
FPILZEIRILVPTIRI IV —IR>7aY kXK= FIWETTT—RFvv7
(R4) TL—htEvh (R4) (R4)

Aluminum Middle Shaft Mount Carbon Front Bumper Aluminum Diff. Case Cap
(R4) Plate Set (R4) (R4)

VZW414-4017 500 VZW415-4016 500 VZW415-5017 500

TAVRRTUVT DA M7 DA M2/
(4.0-1.7MITER—L=215/¢1.312pcs)  (4.0-1.6/L-y N/L=26/¢1.3/2pcs) (5.0-1.7/1 TO—/L=26/¢1.3/2pcs)
Front Spring Rear Spring Rear Spring

(4.0-1.7/Yellow/L=21.5/p1.3/2pcs) (4.0-1.6/Red/L=26/¢1.3/2pcs) (5.0-1.7Nellow/L=26/¢1.3/2pcs)



V-ON= A —I=va

VZW420 900
UV AFERILY— (R4)
Rear Stabilizer Holder (R4)

VZW426 1200
H—mRr70OY MRTy
NV RNTL—N (t=2.5/1pc/R4)
Carbon Front Body

Mount Plate(t=2.5/1pc/R4)

VZW421 2100
FILTTL—FL/\— (R4)

Aluminum Brake Lever (R4)

VZW427 2000
ZIL27Aav k7 yIN—
T—LATT7F— (R4)
Aluminum Upper Arm
Stiffener (R4)

VZW423 4000
ZIL=T7AV K7 vIN—
INILT Y (LIR/IR4)
Aluminum Upper Bulk Set
(L/R/R4)

O

VZW428 6000

— IRV TARITL—h
v ~(R4)

Carbon Disk Plate Set
(for R4)

VZW428-R 1600
UVEA—RYT1 R
7L—KML.REBANA)
Carbon Disk Plate
(for Rear/1Pcs)

VZW432-4 2700
FA KD A MRR—IL
A9 2—(9mm/4\/7075)
Lightweight Sus.Ball Screw
(9mm/4pcs/7075)

/;’,‘:—
e

1700KY 180
HIERANZVI(S)1TO—
Strap(KY)(S)

P ——

1702KP 320
BHAANSVI(EYY
Strap(FP)(L)

VZW429 2100
INETIVZOZYFANIL
(7075)

Aluminum Clutch Bell
(7075)

VZW433 6000
V27IWRUPINILI 7y =ty h
(R4Evo/R4/R4s)

V2 Aluminum Upper Rear
Bulkhead Set(R4Evo/R4/R4s)

=

1701BK 250
No—ANZvT
(M/7Zv%)18pcs
Color Strap
(M/Black)18pcs

1705 500

hZ>—=r>7+H

F v 7V (6pcs)

Color Antenna(white/6pcs)

VZW430-08 2000
ZAYRUIA b
(89/7F2X)

Front Weight
(8g/Brass)

~

VZW433-01 2000
=R Ty IN—=TF—L
7L—hEYyh(VZW433)
Carbon Upper Arm Plate Set
(for VZW433)

=

1701KP 250
HEZNZVIM)EV Y
Strap(FP)(M)

1706 500
NZ—7>TF KP
Fvv7TVF(6pcs)

Color Antenna(KP/6pcs)

V-ONE R4 evo. option parts Index 3

Y g =,

VZW424 5400

2F— LT IRN)LEV v~

(R4/SC/SC-R)
Steel Diff. Bevel Gear Set
(R4/SC/SC-R)

VZW424-01 3400
RF—=ILTIRR)LFF
(S/4pcs/10T/R4/SC/SC-R)
Steel Diff. Bevel Gear
(S/4pcs/10T/R4/SC/SC-R)

VZW428-FL 1600
ZAOYRAA—IRYTARY
ZL—KLAA)

Carbon Disk Plate

(for Front/L/1Pcs)

/‘

VZW431 2100
FILETL—FLIN—
(R4Evo./R4/R4s)
Aluminum Brake Lever
(R4Evo./R4/R4s)

=z

1700BK 180
NZ—=ANZVT
(S/7Zv%)18pcs
Color Strap
(S/Black)18pcs

1701KY 250
HHIEANTV T (M)A~
Strap(FY)(M)

1707 500
NZ—7>7TF KP

F vV F(6pcs)
Color Antenna(KY/6pcs)

VZW428-FR 1600
ZOYNEA—RYTARY
7L—KRAA)

Carbon Disk Plate

(for Front/R/1Pcs)

VZW432-2 1400
FANI A M RAR=IVRAYY 2~
(9mm/2A/7075)
Lightweight Sus.Ball Screw
(9mm/2pcs/7075)

==

1700KP 180
HEZRNZYI(S)EVD
Strap(FP)(S)

V

\\

1702BK 320
HZ—=ALSYT
(WFZv)12pcs

Color Strap(L/Black)12pcs

\

1708 500

No—rorr8E

F v 7V F(4pcs)

Color Antenna(Black/4pcs)



V-ONE R4 evo. option parts Index 4

V-ON= A —I=va

1876 1000
B 7 1IL5—
Fuel Tank Filter

SNt

74905 800
G O—727 (74904)
G-Glow Plug (74904)

36250H 750
E-ILRAYF—
(I\—=RI7Zw/4pcs)
Mold Inner
(Hard/Black/4pcs)

92060 900

MEN 75— 31N
I\ (12-15)

Muffler Joining Pipe

36250S 750
E-ILRAYF—
(V7 NIRTA Napcs)
Mold Inner
(Soft/White/4pcs)

92012-8BK 1000
IF7A241RA)L

(15RZR=217Zv7)8BAD

Aero 24 Wheel
(15-Spoke/Black) 8pcs

92012-8KY 1000
T77O247KA)L
(15KZR—7/EHATO—)8EAAD
Aero 24 Wheel
(15-Spoke/Fluorescence Yellow)8pcs

92018H 1200

KCARUY I 51+
(/\—R/2pcs)

KC-Slicks Tire(Hard/2pcs)

92721 800
AvA—RRA7U> Ty A
V7h

On-Rord Shock Spring Soft

96184 200
BE7k TLE(TR12)
Waterproof Bag(TR12)

92012-8W 1000
T70O241k1)b

(15K ZR—2)8EAD
Aero 24 Wheel
(15-Spoke) 8pcs

92018M 1200
KCAUw o5 4Y
(X717 L/2pcs)
KC-Slicks Tire
(Medium/2pcs)

92906S 700

L=y TE—ILRAVF—
(S)4E A

Racing Mold Inner(S)4pcs

1

]

96423 1000
721—I)LR>7500cc
Fuel Bottle 500cc

92012BK 400
I770O247K81)b
(15ARRIR—2) 82
Aero 24 Wheel
(15-Spoke) Black

92018S 1200
KCAUwI5A4T
(VY7 ~2pcs)

KC-Slicks Tire(Soft/2pcs)

96046 450
6x8mm> Ltz
6x8mm Shim Set

97008-20 300
FIPAROYR

(3x20mm/2pcs/SPW5)

Adjust Rod
(3x20mm/2pcs/SPW5)

39055 3000
NZiR—ILR(#&F)
Manifold(Rear Exhaust)

92012-8KG 1000

T RA2471kAL

(15RZR—7/EHT") —V)8EAD

Aero 24 Wheel

(15-Spoke/Fluorescence Green)8pcs
L |

e= 3 s ik =3

- Nex
e Sivg o

::. 4:_&
[y S

92012W 400
TIr7O247k1)L
(15ARRR—2)H
Aero 24 Wheel
(15-Spoke) White

-_— ~

=

— E
% % =
92491 800

AYAO—RRTYUV Tty NS)
On-Road Shock Spring(S)

96183BL 550
HhZ—yVavFa—7
(2.3x1000/7JL—)(1790BL)
Color Silicone Tube
(2.3x1000/Blue)

39056 250
NZIR—=ILRR > T (1pc)
Manifold Spring(1pc)

92012-8KP 1000

I r7A24k10)b
(15RAR—=7/#EEE >V 7)8EAD
Aero 24 Wheel
(15-Spoke/Fluorescence Pink)8pcs

92013B 400

1M0Y—=Uy o1+ —
R (2pces)

1/10 Touring Inner Sponge
(2pcs)

204
sl

92702B 700
SCR7Y>7 (Bpes)
SC Spring(6pcs)

96183SG 550
Hh5—2)aAvFa—7
(2.3x1000/ZE—%%" L —)(1790SC
Color Silicone Tube
(2.3x1000/Smoke Gray)



	P01 33204_P042 V-ONE R4 Evo_SP1
	P02 33204_P043 V-ONE R4 Evo_SP2
	P03 V-ONE R4 spare parts index1
	P04 V-ONE R4 spare parts index2
	P05 V-ONE R4 spare parts index3
	P06 V-ONE R4 spare parts index4
	P07 V-ONE R4 spare parts index5
	P08 V-ONE R4 spare parts index6
	P09 33204_P044 V-ONE R4 Evo_OP1
	P10 33204_P045 V-ONE R4 Evo_OP2
	P11 V-ONE R4 option parts index1
	P12 V-ONE R4 option parts index2
	P13 V-ONE R4 option parts index3

